Bus

High Speed Rail Service 60

Direction
Basel Sbb — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein Bahnhof

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Lahr (Schwarzwald) Bahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 05:50
Tuesday 05:50
Wednesday 05:50
Thursday 05:50
Friday 05:50
Saturday 05:50
Sunday 08:05
Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 59 min

Wt ‘; ."rrl.r-k?riu.':i.'_.‘.‘-' o { | ity
Y S Lt |
L (e % B\ R
‘: E ‘\ iy
7 { e b %
Heitbrons-— s N b
r_ . 1
.I * k'
| &
< N, A s
—f o 4 Naturparks,
o Rt g i Alrmiihical )
- % Ve . ¥, 3 !_.\.u uhiar |
< f s LY | M |
o ey ' e ]
Sty T s

JnL]uI'%-ldu'l fici

L \l
; .
N [
Reutlingen |
f
A
rd
’ \'7;—-»! 4
™ then
| —T i
oo e i,
[ N
2 ' ;
g :;I @ OpenStreetMap contributors

e BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

09:02

09:02

09:02

09:02

09:02

09:02

09:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Basel Sbb

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Lahr (Schwarzwald) Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof

Weil am Rhein Bahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min

16:58

16:58

16:58

16:58

16:58

16:58

16:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Basel Sbb

14 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Lahr (Schwarzwald) Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof

Weil am Rhein Bahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 15 min

10:46-16:45

10:46-16:45

10:46-16:45

10:46-16:45

10:46-16:45

10:46-16:45

10:46-16:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Basel Sbb

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 43 min

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Basel Sbb

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min

17:22-17:34

17:22-17:34

17:22-17:34

17:22-17:34

17:22-17:34

17:22-17:34

17:22-17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min

08:27-10:27

08:27-10:27

08:27-10:27

08:27-10:27

08:27-10:27

08:27-10:27

08:27-10:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Miinchen Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Miinchen Hbf
7 stops Monday 06:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:24
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 06:24
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 06:24
Neu-Ulm

Friday 06:24
Glinzburg
Augsburg Hbf Saturday 06:24
Pasing Sunday 06:24
Muinchen Hbf

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Miinchen Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Esslingen (N)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Neu-Ulm

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

05:52-06:24

05:52-06:24

05:52-06:24

05:52-06:24

05:52-06:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 04:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04.07
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 04:07
Pasing

Thursday 04:07
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 04.07
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Saturday 04:07
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction

Miinchen Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Saarbriicken Hbf

Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 50 min

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Saarbriicken Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Saarbriicken Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Saarbriicken Hbf — Mlinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saarbriicken Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 22 min

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction

Miinchen Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Saarbriicken Hbf

Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

11:02

11:02

11:02

11:.02

11:02

11:02

11:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Basel Sbb — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Weil am Rhein Bahnhof

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Lahr (Schwarzwald) Bahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

05:50-12:05

05:50-12:05

05:50-12:05

05:50-12:05

05:50-12:05

05:50-12:05

08:05-12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 1 min

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 52 min

08:46-19:00

08:46-19:00

08:46-19:00

08:46-19:00

08:46-19:00

08:46

08:46-18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

22:33-22:46

22:33-22:45

22:33-22:45

22:33-22:45

22:45

22:40-22:45

22:40-22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Miinchen Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Miinchen Hbf
7 stops Monday 05:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:52
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 05:52
Plochingen

Thursday 05:52
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Friday 05:52
Glinzburg
Augsburg Hbf Saturday B
Pasing Sunday -
Muinchen Hbf

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 19 min

05:59-18:05

05:59-18:05

05:59-18:05

05:59-18:05

05:59-18:05

14:05-18:05

14:05-18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

17:01

17:01

17:01

17:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min

14.05

14:05

14:05

14.05

14:05

14:05

14.05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 52 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 51 min

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Saarbriicken Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Saarbriicken Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Saarbriicken Hbf — Mlinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saarbriicken Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27

08:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

60 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 14 min

19:00

19:00

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-60-3637968626-3777583246

